
4 Legs 1

5 100+ 3

2 140+ -

- 180 -

56 High-Finish 70

67,27 Average 57,56

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

25 476 42 459 100 401 100 401

35 441 47 412 97 304 66 335

24 417 100 312 45 259 60 275

92 325 96 216 59 200 45 230

100 225 60 156 85 115 80 150

140 85 45 111 59 56 60 90

35 50 41 70 56 0

34 16 70 0

---> 19 482

60 441 60 422

100 341 59 363

77 264 81 282

140 124 90 192

94 30 45 147

30 0

60 441 8 493

61 380 40 453

119 261 45 408

45 216 55 353

85 131 60 293

57 74 100 193

34 40 42 151

40 0

---> 55 446

100 401 65 381

27 374 41 340

95 279 95 245

96 183 45 200

97 86 45 155

61 25 49 106

0 25 36 70

0 25 25 45

25 0

27. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Jugend - Finale (14.4.2013)

Fredi Gsellmann Rusty Rodriguez Fredi Gsellmann Rusty Rodriguez

Fredi

Gsellmann

Rusty

Rodriguez


